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Leigh Matthew French

Director Information

Title

Name
Postcode

Leigh Matthew French
BH31 7PD

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE SADLER GROUP LIMITED

OCEAN QUAY LTD.
SADLER YACHTS LIMITED
SADLER YACHTS LIMITED

VICTORIA YACHT SERVICES
(WARSASH) LTD
RAMPART YACHTS LIMITED

VICTORIA YACHT SERVICES

(WARSASH) LTD
RAMPART YACHTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

May 1969

Number

Number

04333739
03959436
04521659
04521659
04222382
04222379
04222382

04222379

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907644763

907644763
4 Moorlands Road
Verwood

Dorset
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/06/2006
01/06/2006
29/08/2002
29/08/2002
23/05/2001
23/05/2001
23/05/2001

23/05/2001

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



